
Jangipura Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Rice - III  38.00  3,800.00  4,000.00  3,400.00  3,800.00 2025-11-01

Potato - Desi  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2025-10-30

Wheat - Dara  25.00  2,500.00  2,600.00  2,425.00  2,500.00 2025-10-13

Apple - Delicious  24.50  2,450.00  2,500.00  2,425.00  2,450.00 2025-07-03

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2025-06-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  64.80  6,480.00  6,500.00  6,460.00  6,480.00 2024-04-26

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  138.80  13,880.00  13,900.00  13,860.00  13,880.00 2024-04-26

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  83.70  8,370.00  8,390.00  8,350.00  8,370.00 2024-04-26

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  53.60  5,360.00  5,380.00  5,340.00  5,360.00 2024-04-26

Barley (Jau) - Dara  21.20  2,120.00  2,140.00  2,100.00  2,120.00 2024-04-26

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  100.80  10,080.00  10,110.00  10,060.00  10,080.00 2024-04-26

Mustard Oil  128.70  12,870.00  12,890.00  12,850.00  12,870.00 2024-04-26

Tomato - Hybrid  18.30  1,830.00  1,850.00  1,810.00  1,830.00 2024-04-26

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  13.60  1,360.00  1,380.00  1,340.00  1,360.00 2024-04-26

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  44.00  4,400.00  4,430.00  4,370.00  4,400.00 2024-04-01

Brinjal - Round/Long  10.60  1,060.00  1,090.00  1,030.00  1,060.00 2024-04-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New  68.70  6,870.00  6,900.00  6,840.00  6,870.00 2024-04-01
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